SILVERCORP METALS INC.

SILVERCORP METALS INC.

ISIN: CA82835P1036

Overview

2024/07/10 22:00:00

Price
3.70 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

(2] 5.11% (0.18)

CA82835P1036

SVM

NYSE MKT

usb

Energy / Commodities
Stock

607 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

3.64 USD (10,000)
3.73 USD (100)
3.55 USD

3.72 USD

3.545 USD

3.52 USD
3.769237 USD
2,149,923
7,842,332.91
5,973

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/11
2024/07/10
2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA82835P1036&ID_NOTATION=141930182
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79c1066e71032a020ce341bb84866ab167ae4745aac79de43748315c777ffaf3&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1f072044a178c8dc2&time=1720785266&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4bc092df95f082daa806a211722a5c7430336e4a5404e0e0fea511a1724fc603&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7d2356a987b7abc95&time=1720785266&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6149d3f4043126329004e623ea32952ec068317bf219f5166a54c861f26a39e&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0235a4e72764da42e&time=1720785266&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d68b8163046c65b5906ed4dc85e3937917e0172672cda57d1da892473465c596&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0c744177aa301f68a&time=1720785266&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=517b33241c3f70f26d259746ca6620f32a8d02721fefc8e9c126ff9b057681ee&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fdaabb88bcb2f263c&time=1720785266&tool=RSC

SILVERCORP METALS INC.

Details

2024/07/10 22:00:00

Price

3.70 USD

Difference (] 5.11% (0.18)
General attributes
ISIN CA82835P1036
Symbol SVM
Exchange NYSE MKT
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 607 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.64 USD (10,000)
Ask (Ask size) 3.73 USD (100)
Open 3.55 USD
High 3.72 USD
Low 3.545 USD
Close (prev. day) 3.52 USD
VWAP 3.769237 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,149,923
Trading volume 7,842,332.91
Number of trades 5,973
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +53.53% +28.47% -31.35%
Perf (abs.) +1.29 +0.82 -1.69
Beta 2.52 1.98 1.72
Volatility = 51.78 48.50 50.67
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@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

3.58 USD (1,404,626
3.61 USD (1,388,885
3.34 USD (1,894,541
2.85 USD (1,550,565

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SILVERCORP METALS INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/07/ 12:05
11
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00
Exchange 10
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 13:33
11
NYSE MKT 2024/07/ 22:00
10
Munich 2024/07/ 08:01

(mio.)
3.388 EUR 0.01

5.04 CAD 225

3.336 EUR 0.00

3.70USD 7.84

3.402 EUR 0.00

Trading volume

4.39 USD (2024/05/28

2.22 USD (2024/02/13

4.39 USD (2024/05/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.08 USD (2023/11/13)

Number of
trades

3

1,511

5,973
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=141930182
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22617673
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13113698
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13113698
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16477993
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39818949

SILVERCORP METALS INC.

CESKAS
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London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

11

2024/05/
21

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

15:55 545 CAD 0.07

08:01 3.466 EUR 0.01

12:31 3.386 EUR 0.00

08:01 3.398 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13880988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319873
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13748002

SILVERCORP METALS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

SILVERCORP wmerais imnc.

Contact Details

SILVERCORP METALS INC.

Suite 1378, Granville Street 200 V6C 1S4

Vancouver, BC

Telefon: +1 604 669 9397

Fax: +1 604 669 9387

E-mail: info@silvercorp.ca
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Rui Feng

Derek Liu

Lon Shaver

Yong-Jae
Kim

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hong Yu Cai
Kenneth
Robertson
Marina Katusa

S. Simpson

Yi Kang Liu

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@silvercorp.ca
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